
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 112-1677 Name: Final Quantities Change Order Vanderpool

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:7/26/2012 Water Sewer Utility

On agenda: Final action:9/19/2012 9/19/2012

Title: Dept/ Agency: Water & Sewer Utilities
Action:  (   ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     ( X  ) Amending
Type of Service:  Change Order/Amend Resolution # 7R12-b 040208
Purpose: Final Quantities Change Order to bid Contract #13-WS2006 Reducing Contract by
$62,313.30
Entity Name:  National Water Main Cleaning Company
Entity Address:  875 Summer Avenue, Newark, New Jersey 07104
Contract Amount:  $703,897.45
Funding Source:  Water &Sewer Utilities Capital budget
Contract Period:  May 15, 2008 - August 13, 2008
Contract Basis: ( X  ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (   ) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open   (   ) No Reportable Contributions   (   ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (   ) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Additional Information:
  No financial impact, due to reduction change order
Invitation: Assistant Business Administrator and Water & Sewer Utilities Consultant, September 18,
2012

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council9/19/2012 1 Pass

City of Newark Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

